3 SCOPE OF WORK AS PER NIT/ BOQ 
4 COMPLETION PERIOD 09 (NINE) MONTHS FOR ENTIRE WORK FROM THE DATE OF 

LETTER OF ACCEPTANCE (LOA) OR WORK ORDER, WHICHEVER 
IS EARLIER.  

5 
COST OF TENDER 
DOCUMENT 
(NON-REFUNDABLE) 

NIL 

6 EARNEST MONEY 

RS. 2,42,000.00 (RUPEES TWO LAKH FORTY-TWO 
THOUSAND ONLY) BY NEFT/ RTGS/ DEMAND DRAFT/ PAY 
ORDER/ BANKER’S CHEQUE IN FAVOUR OF “THE BRAITHWAITE 
BURN AND JESSOP CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED” 
PAYABLE AT “KOLKATA” OR IN THE FORM OF A BANK GUARANTE 
AS PER THE FORMAT PROVIDED BY BBJ. 

TENDER DOCUMENTS WITHOUT EMD SHALL